

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000245552 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		9
-		-
	· ·	00M
From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.		9
Account Number : 120160000017	•	
Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622	•	2
	·	53

		Er	ail Address:		
VFT AH 8: 10			LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PK HOCKEY HOLDINGS, L.L.C.		
	5	مېد د سوز د ده مېد مرک مېد	Certificate of Status	0	
	10		Certified Copy	1	
<u> </u>	ಷ ರಾ		Page Count	04	
		S A	Estimated Charge	\$55.00	

T GLASS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PK Hockey Holdings, L.L.C.

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark	Shk	lar
------	-----	-----

Name of Person

Berger, Cohen & Brandt, LC

Firm/Company

8000 Maryland Ave., Suite 1500

Address

Clayton, MO 63105

City/State and Zip Code

mshkiar@bcblawlc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mark Shklar	_{at (} 314	,721-7272
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25 Filing Fee \$30 Filing Fee &

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Certificate of Status

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

61 3UY 6107

PH 2:

ល

CR2E055 ((9/1	5)
-----------	------	----

. .

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION 1 (1-4 must be completed)

	, t ist	Zip C	ode	-
	Flor	ida		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street A	ddress		-
Name of New Registered Agent:				-
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office a	adress nere:		<u>ne new</u>	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	maging members adopting the attended ha	me. The alte	emate n	ame
 New name of the limited liability company:		_		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable			2:53	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: <u>5/3</u>	3/2011	· -		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware				
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M11000002195	5	6 I DUV	
			1 102	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailine address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)				
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)				
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		<u></u>		
State: PK Hockey Holdings, L.L.C.				
 Name of limited liability Company as it appears 	s on the records of the Florida Department	of		

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> *I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with*. *the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited believely accept the being filed to merely reflect a change of the property*. liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

. .

•

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Nanc	Address	Type of Action	
MGR	Gregory Hoffmann	825 Green Bay Road, S	Ste 100	
		Wilmette, IL 60		
MGR	KT Sports & Entertainment, Inc.	1400 Edwards Mill	Road	
		Raleigh, NC 276	507 📓 Remave	
			ببطط س	
			Add	
			Remove	
aforementic	Gregory Hoffm	the official having custody of record nized.	ds in the	
Filing Fee: S25.00 4				